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MIDAS & CO. 275-R, MODEL TOWN,
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS  PANIPAT-132103
PAN: AAEFI1362H

(Figure in Lakh)

S.No. Particulars
 Year ended

31st March 2022 
 Year ended

31st March 2021 
A. Cash Flow from Opering Activities

Profit before taxation 672.75                      493.22                       

   Adjustment for: -                              -                                

   Depreciation and Amortisation Expense 93.51                          55.98                           

   Preliminery Expenses written off -                               -                                

   Finance Costs 244.51                        125.63                         

Operating profit before working capital changes 1,010.76                   674.83                       

Changes in Working Capital:

   Increase/(Decrease) in Trade Payables and OtherLiabilities 1,688.38                    (149.03)                       

   (Increase)/Decrease in Inventories                        (410.08)                         (110.11)

   (Increase)/Decrease in Trade Receivable and Other  Assets (1,813.57)                   424.68                         

 (535.27)                      165.54                         

Cash generated from operations 475.49                      840.38                       

   Direct tax paid (177.44)                      (126.87)                       

Net cash generated from operating activities 298.04                      713.50                       

B. Cash flow from Investing Activities:

   Purchase of Tangible Assets (263.22)                      (136.78)                       

   Sale/Receipts of Tangible Assets -                               1.65                              

   Non-current investments (578.66)                      (55.75)                         

   Non-current liabilities

Net cash used in investing activities (841.88)                    (190.87)                     

C. Cash flow from Financing Activities

   Long term borrowings (224.72)                      (69.65)                         

   increase in share capital including share premium -                               -                                

   Short term borrowings 1,255.37                    (347.02)                       

   Finance Costs paid (244.51)                      (125.63)                       

Net Cash from Financing Activities 786.14                      (542.29)                     

Net increase in cash and cash equivalents during
the year 242.30                      (19.67)                        

Cash and Cash equivalents at the beginning of the year 49.00                         68.67                          

Cash and Cash equivalents at the end of the year 291.30                      49.00                          

Cash and Cash equivalents comprise:

Cash on hand 1.18                             8.33                              

Balance with Banks -                               -                                

   On Current Accounts 290.12                        40.67                           

FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD
FOR SIMAR INFRSTRUCTURES LIMITED

As per our report of even date

FOR MIDAS & CO.

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

FIRM REGN. NO. 023358N (JASWINDER SINGH)(HARSIMRAN SINGH)

DIRECTOR DIRECTOR

DIN : 02703075 DIN : 02703153

INDERJEET GERA (FCA)

M.NO. 092632
Date : 01/09/2022
Place :PANIPAT

SIMAR INFRASTRUCTURES LTD.
208, VIRAT NAGAR, PANIPAT-132103.

CASH FLOW STATEMENT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022





























COMPUTATION OF DEFERRED TAX LJABILITIES DEFERRED TAX ASSET 
PARTICULARS 

SIMAR INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED 208, VIRAT NAGAR, MODEL TOWN, PANIPAT-132103, HARYANA CIN - U45200HR2009PLCO39695 

OPENING BALANCE OF FIXED ASSETS (AS PER BOOKS) OPENING BALANCE OF FIXED ASSETS (AS PER LTAX) 
DIFFERENCE 
ENACTED RATE OF TAX 
DEFERRED TAX LIABILITIES (DEFERRED TAX ASSETS) SIGNIFICANT EFFECT OF TIMING DIFFERENCE 
DEPRECIATION AS ALLOWED AS PER INCOME TAX ACT. 
DEPRECIATION AS CLAIMED IN THE BOOKS OF ACCOUN 
DIFFERENCE 
ENACTED RATE OF TAX 
DEFERRED TAX LIABILITIES (DEFERRED TAX ASSETS) 
UNABSORBED DEPRECIATION 
B/F BUSINESS LOSS (ADJUSTABLE IN CURRENT YEAR) 
TOTAL 
ENACTED RATE F TAX @ 26% 
DEFERRED TAX ASSETS 

NET DEFERRED TAX LIABILITIES 
TRANSITIONAL ADJUSTMENTS 
DEFERRED TAX LIABILITIES 

DIFFERENCE 
OPENING BALANCE OF DEFERRED TAX LIABILITIES 

RESERVE & SURPLUS 
OPENING BALANCE 

(D) 

ADD: PROFIT DURING THE YEAR 

ADD: ADJUSTMENT (IF ANY) 

LESS: TRANSITIONAL ADJUSTMENT (D) 
LESS: ADJUSTMENT (IF ANYXLAST YEAR TAX) 

LESS: DEFERRED TAX LIABILITIES 
ADD:DEFERRED TAX ASSETS 
CLOSING BALANCE 
DEFERRED TAX ASSETS 

OPENING BALANCE 

C 

(B) 

(A+B-C) 

ADD: TRANSITIONAL ADJUSTMENT (D) 

ADD: DEFERRED TAX LIABILITIES 
LESS: DEFERRED TAX ASSETS 
CLOSING BALANCE 

(B) 

31ST MARCH 2022 

287.92 

S79.93 

(292.02) 
27.82% 

(81.24) 

112.04 

93.51 

18.54 

27.82% 

5.16 

27.82% 

(76.08) 

(81.24) 
(81.08) 

(0.16) 

1.s44.85 

672.75 

0.17 
2.44 

(4.21) 
2,211.11 

(81.08) 
(0.16) 
5.16 

(76.08) 

(FIGURE IN LAKH) 
31ST MARCH 2021 

DIRECTOR 
DIN : 02703075 

208.74 

532.44 

DIRE 
DIN. 

(323.69) 
27.82% 

(90.05) 

88.23 

55.98 

32.25 

27.82% 
8.97 

27.82% 

(81.08) 

(90.05) 
(98.11) 

8.06 

1,065.50 
493.22 

0.03 

(3.13) 

(17.03) 
1,544.85 

(98.11) 
8.06 

8.97 

FOR & ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD 
FOR SIMAR INFRSTR¯CTURES LIMITED 

(81.08) 

(JASWINDER SINGH) (HARSIMRA N SINGH) 

703153 
















